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10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 23 Remember The Magic Lance Johnston 145.50 Cindy (Lucinda) & Jon Reuter$950.00

2 106 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell 145.50 Tammy Barger$570.00

3 38 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 145.00 Kalpowar QH$380.00

4 18 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano 143.50 John Pascoe

5 144 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 142.50 Scott Trueblood

6 86 Ill Bet Cha Sarah Kennedy 71.50 Riley Valin

11. CRCHA COB: Open Bridle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 106 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell 145.50 Tammy Barger

2 38 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 145.00 Kalpowar QH

3 18 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano 143.50 John Pascoe

4 144 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 142.50 Scott Trueblood

5 123 Tony Tony Montana John Ward 136.50 Peggy Biller

6 166 Cat Magical Tucker Robinson 136.00 Dan Macedo

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 149 Texas Dry Rum Johni Santucci 143.00 Johni Santucci$680.00

2 123 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 143.00 Peggy Biller$510.00

3T 119 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 141.00 Paula Bremel$255.00

3T 151 Catzby Jamie Roberts 141.00 Jim & Linda Schrack$255.00

5T 54 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 137.50 Vanessa Lawrence

5T 153 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 137.50 Laura Raynak

7 44 Double Diamond Whiz Dennis Ball 134.00 Dennis Ball

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 123 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 143.00 Peggy Biller

2T 119 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 141.00 Paula Bremel

2T 151 Catzby Jamie Roberts 141.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

4T 54 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 137.50 Vanessa Lawrence

4T 153 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 137.50 Laura Raynak

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 149 Texas Dry Rum Johni Santucci 143.00 Johni Santucci$200.00

2 6 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 142.50 Kylie Haskins$120.00

3T 54 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 137.50 Vanessa Lawrence$40.00

3T 153 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 137.50 Laura Raynak$40.00

5 44 Double Diamond Whiz Dennis Ball 134.00 Dennis Ball

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 153 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 137.50 Laura Raynak

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 149 Texas Dry Rum Johni Santucci 143.00 Johni Santucci$208.50

2T 6 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 142.50 Kylie Haskins$156.38
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2T 156 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 142.50 Brett Pura$156.38

4 158 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 141.00 Emery Pura$104.25

5T 50 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers 140.50 Todd & Chrissy Rogers$23.17

5T 148 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 140.50 Laura Osborne Campbell$23.17

5T 94 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 140.50 Chance Leatherman$23.17

8 93 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 137.00 Jordyn Hall

9 44 Double Diamond Whiz Dennis Ball 134.00 Dennis Ball

10 157 Playboy Pepinic Emery Pura 132.50 Emery Pura

11 145 DSR Shootin Skeet Ellie Hilvers 132.00 Ellie Hilvers

12 137 Sand Pebble Smoke Michael Stabbe 131.50 Michael Stabbe

13 35 Cee Ya Trystin Johnston 131.00 Lance Johnston

25. CRCHA CNNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 50 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers 140.50 Todd & Chrissy Rogers

1T 94 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 140.50 Chance Leatherman

3 93 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 137.00 Jordyn Hall

4 136 Watch My Bud Kalei Burkitt 133.00 Danielle Holzer-Burkitt

5 137 Sand Pebble Smoke Michael Stabbe 131.50 Michael Stabbe

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Shiners Tuff Chic Sarah Kennedy 143.50 Lana Corless$950.00

2 124 Mister Good Tyme Chris Krieg 143.50 Ward Ranch$570.00

3 19 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano 140.00 Fred Marrs$380.00

4T 43 Fly Me To The Boon Jake Gorrell 138.00 Celia Westbury

4T 122 Bet Hesa Prize John Ward 138.00 Linda Mitchell-Brooks

6 24 Annies Smart Cat Lance Johnston 72.00 Rocking BS Ranch

31. CRCHA COH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Shiners Tuff Chic Sarah Kennedy 143.50 Lana Corless

2 124 Mister Good Tyme Chris Krieg 143.50 Ward Ranch

3 19 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano 140.00 Fred Marrs

4T 43 Fly Me To The Boon Jake Gorrell 138.00 Celia Westbury

4T 122 Bet Hesa Prize John Ward 138.00 Linda Mitchell-Brooks

40. CRCHA OJrH: Open Junior Horse - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 52 SJR Sumkinda Talk Lyn Anderson 144.50 Susan Schwabacher

2 53 Lyns Anna Lyn Anderson 142.00 Lyn Anderson

3 140 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson 140.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank

4T 143 Perlitta Andrew Steiger 139.50 Andrew Steiger

4T 56 CR Little Blue Truck Tina Robinson 139.50 Patti Chiarelli

6 43 Fly Me To The Boon Jake Gorrell 139.00 Celia Westbury

7 27 Woodrow Lance Johnston 72.00 Bruce & Jill Thompson

8 25 Billy Lance Johnston 71.50 Tracy Lynch

9 28 Austin Lance Johnston 71.00 Rocking BS Ranch

10 41 Jeanie Jake Gorrell 69.50 Laura Raynak

11 138 Reachin For The Boon Travis Mankins 67.00 Cynthia OConnell
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41. CRCHA LOJrH: Ltd Open Junior Horse - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 146 Nochicsintinseltown Pat Wickenheiser 141.50 Lane Bensko

2 109 Spinnerella Luis Valdez 135.00 Dale Gordon

3 108 Lucky Luis Valdez 134.00 Robert Elliott

4 9 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 133.00 Michelle Gilles

5 147 Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser 71.00 Mary Dymerski

6 107 Faith Fanjul Mallory Holland-Valdez 65.50 Terri Fanjul

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 97 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 140.00 Ernie Beal$231.00

2T 51 Napa Cat Murray Thompson 137.50 Murray Thompson$77.00

2T 60 Shesa Smooth Lady Cynthia Bias 137.50 Cynthia Bias/David Daniel$77.00

4 103 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 136.50 Brendan & Stacy

51. CRCHA NPJrH: Non Pro Junior Horse - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 98 Hes Mr Right Mason Beal 137.00 Ernie Beal

2 103 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 136.50 Brendan & Stacy

3 33 Regan Tammy Johnston 133.00 Johnston Performance

4 81 Blue Diamond Chic Lori Conrow 129.00 Lori Conrow

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 125 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 135.50 Doreen Dalbey$340.00

61. CRCHA COTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 125 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 135.50 Doreen Dalbey

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 99 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr 143.00 Jody (Melo) Carr$305.00

2 61 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham 137.50 Lydia VanLandingham

71. CRCHA CNPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 99 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr 143.00 Jody (Melo) Carr

2 61 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham 137.50 Lydia VanLandingham

80. NRCHA YF: Youth Fence - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 39 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 141.50 Bonnie Roloff$140.00

81. CRCHA CYF: Youth Fence - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 39 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 141.50 Bonnie Roloff

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 143.50 Samara Trimble$152.00

2 120 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 140.00 Taylor Topping$114.00

3T 104 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk 139.00 Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk$38.00

3T 39 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 139.00 Bonnie Roloff$38.00
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3T 116 Hes Got The Luck Ava Etcheverry 139.00 Jesse Spence$38.00

6 118 Quick As Einstein Evan Etcheverry 136.50 Jake Gorrell

7 92 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 135.00 Olivia Bethe

91. CRCHA CYL: Youth Limited - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 143.50 Samara Trimble

2 120 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 140.00 Taylor Topping

3T 104 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk 139.00 Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

3T 39 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 139.00 Bonnie Roloff

3T 116 Hes Got The Luck Ava Etcheverry 139.00 Jesse Spence

6 118 Quick As Einstein Evan Etcheverry 136.50 Jake Gorrell

100. CRCHA OBOX: Open Boxing - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 Glitter N Glam Laurie Richards 148.00 Karin & Laurie Richards

2 95 Mo Style Casey Branquinho 145.50 Margaret Mang

3 67 Lulu Melo Natall Melo 144.50 Natall Melo

4T 119 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 144.00 Paula Bremel

4T 64 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci 144.00 Sharon Michelucci

6 130 Get N Wicked Chris Krieg 143.50 Samantha Biller

7T 61 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham 142.50 Lydia VanLandingham

7T 34 Jacksons Magic Cat Amber Anderson 142.50 Michelle Roye

9 57 Cher Rippy Roger Bias 141.50 Anna Rippy

10 139 Cromed N Chocolate Travis Mankins 141.00 Joy Ghiselli

11T 90 Margo Neal Spiro 140.50 Neal Spiro

11T 170 Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke 140.50 Jessica Van Dyke

11T 10 Shania Lilly Lizama 140.50 Lilly Lizama

14T 68 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo 139.50 Amy Wright

14T 9 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 139.50 Michelle Gilles

14T 113 One Time Mike Charles Stevens 139.50 Charles Stevens

14T 102 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 139.50 Arlene Kelemen

18T 58 Ty Rippy Roger Bias 139.00 Anna Rippy

18T 45 Im Guna Show U Shine Mallory Holland-Valdez 139.00 Kelly Roemer

18T 163 Rien N Genuine Ashley Salter 139.00 Ashley Salter

18T 168 Adrenaline Junky Mary Ann Ferrero 139.00 TLC Quarter Horses

22T 92 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 138.50 Olivia Bethe

22T 115 Moody Miranda Becky Clark 138.50 Becky Clark

24T 89 Starman Duane Jost 138.00 Duane Jost

24T 91 Mary Neal Spiro 138.00 Neal Spiro

26 132 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Jackson 137.50 K'Lynn Jackson

27 164 Cash For My Oak Shauna Garrett Beal 136.50 Ernie Beal

28 167 Gunna Reign Mary Ann Ferrero 136.00 Kathleen Taylor

29T 126 Gottagetalittleoak Shawna Lamarsh 134.50 Raymond & Shawna

29T 159 Fox Gotta Gun Lisa Edwards 134.50 Lisa Edwards

29T 106 Dual Chexx Tammy Barger 134.50 Tammy Barger

32 46 Reychell Mallory Holland-Valdez 133.50 Angela Blodgett

33 66 Sweetpea Amy Wright-Melo 131.50 Amy Wright-Melo
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34 131 Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai 73.00 Lilia Kapuniai

35T 160 Smoke N Diamond Haley Aquino 72.50 David & Sherrie Aquino

35T 41 Jeanie Jake Gorrell 72.50 Laura Raynak

37 96 She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi 71.50 Paula Bellesi

38T 40 Delilah Jake Gorrell 71.00 4D Ranch LLC/Tom & Lorie

38T 31 Snowflake Lance Johnston 71.00 Gretchen Lemoine

38T 32 Stanley Haugland Lance Johnston 71.00 Karen Haugland

38T 30 Sister Englert Lance Johnston 71.00 Brad Englert

38T 129 Ben Elizabeth Brin 71.00 Elizabeth Brin

38T 56 CR Little Blue Truck Tina Robinson 71.00 Patti Chiarelli

44T 138 Reachin For The Boon Travis Mankins 70.00 Cynthia OConnell

44T 172 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy 70.00 White Tail Ranch PH

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 174 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 146.50 Joel Jewett$600.00

2 154 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 145.00 Andrew Meinhold$500.00

3 173 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 144.50 White Tail Ranch PH$400.00

4T 106 Dual Chexx Tammy Barger 144.00 Tammy Barger$250.00

4T 11 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 144.00 Kristy Johnson$250.00

6 5 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 143.50 Kim Boydstun

7 105 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 142.50 Sonya Oppedyk

8 162 CR Tuff It Out Jessica Draper 141.50 Mike/James Draper

9 161 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 141.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

111. CRCHA CNPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 174 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 146.50 Joel Jewett

2 154 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 145.00 Andrew Meinhold

3 173 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 144.50 White Tail Ranch PH

4 11 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 144.00 Kristy Johnson

5T 5 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 143.50 Kim Boydstun

5T 130 Get N Wicked Cassandra Biller-Krieg 143.50 Samantha Biller

7T 111 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 141.00 Carmen Johnson

7T 161 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 141.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 83 Minimints Alaine Hu 143.00 Alaine Hu$215.00

2 82 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 143.00 Cheri Barnes$129.00

3 105 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 142.50 Sonya Oppedyk$86.00

4 84 Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin 141.00 Riley Valin

5 48 Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere 136.50 Ruth Saldubehere

113. CRCHA INPL: Intermediate Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 22 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 144.00 Christina Ruddy

2T 83 Minimints Alaine Hu 143.00 Alaine Hu

2T 82 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 143.00 Cheri Barnes

4 150 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 141.00 Monica Etcheverry
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5 155 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed 138.00 Melony & Terry Reed

6 127 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 134.50 Shawna & Raymond

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 131 Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai 146.50 Lilia Kapuniai$297.50

2T 82 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 143.00 Cheri Barnes$208.25

2T 63 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 143.00 Melissa Alvarez$208.25

4T 100 Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato 142.00 Alissa Cerrato$130.90

4T 135 McCalls Bourey Melanie Kykal 142.00 Melanie Kykal$130.90

6T 117 Respond Please Amy Etcheverry 141.50 Amy Etcheverry$71.40

6T 80 Stunned Kan Cat Kristin Stephens 141.50 Kristin Stephens$71.40

6T 152 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 141.50 Lindsey DeGroot$71.40

9T 150 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 141.00 Monica Etcheverry

9T 121 Dancin At Night Courtney Van Ess 141.00 Joy Ghiselli

9T 112 Misterey Vanessa Stevens 141.00 Vanessa Stevens

12 96 She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi 140.50 Paula Bellesi

13 102 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 139.50 Arlene Kelemen

14 120 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 138.50 Taylor Topping

15T 59 Gunning Moonshine Anna Rippy 138.00 Anna Rippy

15T 155 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed 138.00 Melony & Terry Reed

17 62 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 136.50 Keri Tienken

18 142 SJR Smooth Diamond Bailey Foster 135.00 Bailey Foster

19 49 Skin E Jeans Susan Hayes 134.50 Wade/Susan Hayes

20 21 NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris 134.00 Brooke Morris

21 45 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 133.00 Kelly Roemer

22 64 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci 131.50 Sharon Michelucci

23 46 Reychell Angela Blodgett 68.00 Angela Blodgett

115. CRCHA NNPL: Novice Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 80 Stunned Kan Cat Kristin Stephens 141.50 Kristin Stephens

2 117 Respond Please Amy Etcheverry 141.50 Amy Etcheverry

3T 96 She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi 140.50 Paula Bellesi

3T 170 Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke 140.50 Jessica Van Dyke

5 134 Dunnit In Lights Angelia Kourafas 137.00 Angelia Kourafas

6 62 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 136.50 Keri Tienken

7 78 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski 136.00 Susan Baclawski

8 21 NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris 134.00 Brooke Morris

9 45 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 133.00 Kelly Roemer

120. NRCHA BFW: Beginning Fence Work - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 152 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 141.50 Lindsey DeGroot$100.00

2 84 Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin 135.50 Riley Valin$60.00

3 45 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 133.50 Kelly Roemer$40.00

4 49 Skin E Jeans Susan Hayes 133.00 Wade/Susan Hayes

5 46 Reychell Angela Blodgett 66.00 Angela Blodgett


